	 ABB  PILOT DEVICES – THE COMPLETE OFFERING	 23
1S
FC
15
10
11
S
0
20
1
Dimensions (mm, inches)
—
Non illuminated
The emergency stops pushbuttons conform to the standard EN/IEC 60947-5-5, Safety of
machinery EN/ISO 13850 and to Machinery directive 2006/42/EC.
Operator Release method Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Ø 30 mm
ll Red Twist release MPET3-10R 1SFA611520R1001 1 0.036
ll Red Pull release MPEP3-10R 1SFA611521R1001 1 0.036
ll Red Key code 455 MPEK3-11R 1SFA611522R1101 1 0.065
ll Red Key code 421 MPEK3-12R 1SFA611522R1201 1 0.065
ll Red Key code 3433-E MPEK3-13R 1SFA611522R1301 1 0.065
Ø 40 mm
ll Red Twist release MPET4-10R 1SFA611523R1001 1 0.036
ll Red Pull release MPEP4-10R 1SFA611524R1001 1 0.036
ll Red Key code 455 MPEK4-11R 1SFA611525R1101 1 0.065
ll Red Key code 421 MPEK4-12R 1SFA611525R1201 1 0.065
ll Red Key code 3433-E MPEK4-13R 1SFA611525R1301 1 0.065
Ø 60 mm
ll Red Twist release MPMT4-10R 1SFA611513R1001 1 0.048
ll Red Pull release MPMP4-10R 1SFA611514R1001 1 0.048
Note: Micro switch block MCBL-01 are not direct opening and does not fulfill IEC60947-5-5 for emergency stop devices.
—
Illuminated
Operator Release method Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Ø 40 mm
ll Red Twist release MPMT3-11R 1SFA611510R1101 1 0.041
ll Red Pull release MPMP3-11R 1SFA611511R1101 1 0.041
Ø 60 mm
ll Red Twist release MPMT4-11R 1SFA611513R1101 1 0.048
ll Red Pull release MPMP4-11R 1SFA611514R1101 1 0.048
Note: Micro switch block MCBL-01 are not direct opening and does not fulfill IEC60947-5-5 for emergency stop devices.
—
Modular plastic range
Emergency stop pushbuttons
MPET3-10R
1S
FC
15
10
70
V
0
0
0
1
MPEK3-11R
1S
FC
15
11
0
8
V
0
0
0
1
MPET4-10R
1S
FC
15
10
9
8
V
0
0
0
1
MPMP4-10R
1S
FC
15
11
0
6
V
0
0
0
1
1S
FC
15
11
0
3V
0
0
0
1
MPMP3-11R
MPMT4-11R
1S
FC
15
11
0
5V
0
0
0
1
43
  1
.6
9"
30  1.18" 48.5  1.91"
Ø
 4
2
 1
.6
5"
46  1.81"
26
.5
  1
.0
4"
43
  1
.6
9"
30  1.18"
26
.5
  1
.0
4"
48.5  1.91"
1.5  0.06"-6  0.24"
Ø
 6
0
 2
.3
6"
46  1.81"
43
  1
.6
9"
30  1.18" 48.5  1.91"
Ø
 4
2
 1
.6
5"
46  1.81"
26
.5
  1
.0
4"
43
  1
.6
9"
30  1.18"
26
.5
  1
.0
4"
48.5  1.91"
1.5  0.06"-6  0.24"
Ø
 6
0
 2
.3
6"
46  1.81"
30  1.18"
30  1.18"
30  1.18"
30  1.18"
Ø
 4
0
 1
.5
7"
Ø
 4
0
 1
.5
7"
43
  1
.6
9"
43
  1
.6
9"
43
  1
.6
9"
43
  1
.6
9"
Ø
 3
0
 1
.1
8"
Ø
 3
0
 1
.1
8"
26
.5
  1
.0
4"
26
.5
  1
.0
4"
26
.5
  1
.0
4"
26
.5
  1
.0
4"
48.3  1.90"
48.3  1.90"
48.5  1.91"
48.5  1.91" 76.5  3.01"
76.5  3.01"
48.5  1.91"
1.5  0.06" - 6  0.24"
1.5  0.06" - 6  0.24"
MPET3, MPEP3 MPMT3, MPMP3
MPMT4, MPMP4
MPET4, MPEP4
0
2